Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2010

Overall Finish List
Friday, May 21, 2010

BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Noah Benesch
Jacob Spadoni
Alex Wenman
Bill Haerling
Scott O'Dell
Michael Toglia
Ryan Gregory
Peter Barlow
Angelo Toglia
Ben Weymiller
RJ Green
Michael Rasmussen
Eric Jones

Kyle Whitefield
Kevin Kein

Kyle Miyake
Mike Toglia
Steve Ashpole
Luke Marinkovich
Brett Villa
Melissa Meyer
Darion Sandoval
Alex Dworsky
Blake Toney
Sebastian Toglia
Stacey Toglia
Garret Wenrich
Shane Mulligan
Elyse Miyake
Max Hinz

Sam Hinz
Patrick Fredrickson
Tyler Kasperbauer
Kenny Kasperbauer
Kellen Gregory
Mac Donohue
Sophia Hinz
Joanne lverson
Isabella Foos
Allison Hashman
Steve Nixon
Megan Miyake
Reid Wasankara

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace
26 7 M 17-7 10:29.7 5:38/M
266 7 M 27-7 10:30.7 5:39/M
231 6 M 16-6 10:41.7 5:45/M
240 7 M 37-7 11:14.8 6:02/M
242 7 M 47-7 11:40.4 6:16/M
211 6 M 26-6 11:441 6:18/M
80 6 M 36-6 11:48.1 6:21/M
297 43 M 140-49 11:51.2 6:22/M
212 40 M 240-49 11:54.7 6:24/M
233 6 M 46-6 11:58.5 6:26/M
79 5 M 15-5 11:59.3 6:27/M
307 7 M 57-7 11:59.9 6:27/M
315 3 M 13-3 12:07.8 6:31/M
251 5 M 25-5 12:32.6 6:44/M
115 42 M 340-49 12:33.8 6:45/M
148 6 M 56-6 12:34.8 6:45/M
215 38 M 130-39 12:38.5 6:48/M
20 40 M 4 40-49 12:42.6 6:50/M
300 6 M 6 6-6 12:44.5 6:51/M
256 6 M 76-6 12:48.8 6:53/M
138 40 F 140-49 12:59.7 6:59/M
247 7 M 67-7 13:14.4 7:07/M
49 6 M 86-6 13:17.9 7:08/M
217 6 M 96-6 13:20.1 7:10/M
213 3 M 23-3 13:25.4 7:13/M
214 42 F 240-49 13:25.8 7:13/M
327 6 M 106-6 13:26.5 7:13/M
292 7 M 77-7 13:27.8 7:14/M
147 6 F 16-6 13:31.0 7:16/M
277 2 M 12-2 13:47.5 7:25/M
280 38 M 230-39 13:48.2 7:25/M
285 5 M 35-5 13:49.1 7:26/M
112 5 M 45-5 13:49.3 7:26/M
113 6 M 116-6 13:53.3 7:28/M
2 4 M 14-4 13:56.9 7:29/M
44 2 M 22-2 13:57.8 7:30/M
276 5 F 15-5 13:58.4 7:31/M
99 42 F 340-49 14:00.4 7:32/M
335 5 F 25-5 14:00.8 7:32/M
89 5 F 35-5 14:01.0 7:32/M
166 45 M 540-49 14:01.8 7:32/M
146 6 F 26-6 14:04.6 7:34/M
245 2 M 32-2 14:07.5 7:35/M



BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Kathy Hinz

Jana Tetikova
Brennon Kosoff
Corey Rasmussen
Larry Mulligan
Jack Singh

Leah Meyer
Michael Meyer
Michaela Dworsky
Ryan Voves

Alex Gray

Greg Foos

Benji Meyer

Wil Nixon

Justin Shaw

Tim Flynn

Lauren Harrison
Sarah Hashman
Aubrie Guenther
Thomas Hashman
William Wenrich
Zachary Togila
Brian Kasperbauer
Trevor Kvinsland
Jake Underwood
Tom Fletcher
Alexandra Andren
Chris Jendrey
Conner Gormley
Jim Stork

Tristan Heath
Cameron Wenman
Patrick Fletcher
Andre Gorski
Aiden Patel

Luke Mullen
Emily Villa

Aidan Toney
Andrew Harrison
Kate Mullen

Dave Mullen
Conner Jost

Alex Harrison
Taylor Flynn
Emily Nolds
Emma Jones
Taryn Donohue
Hadley Gormley
Emily Gray

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace
279 39 F 130-39 14:08.6 7:36/M
208 33 F 230-39 14:10.0 7:37/M
124 6 M 126-6 14:13.0 7:39/M
305 38 M 330-39 14:13.7 7:39/M
295 52 M 150-98 14:18.1 7:41/M
197 2 M 42-2 14:21.0 7:43/M
140 6 F 36-6 14:28.4 7:47/M
139 41 M 6 40-49 14:28.9 7:47/M
47 5 F 45-5 14:32.2 7:49/M
282 1 M 11-1 14:33.9 7:49/M
255 6 M 136-6 14:36.5 7:51/M
338 39 M 4 30-39 14:37.2 7:52/M
141 4 M 24-4 14:37.4 7:52/M
165 5 M 55-5 14:45.5 7:56/M
190 3 M 33-3 14:46.2 7:56/M
65 42 M 7 40-49 14:55.3 8:01/M
87 6 F 46-6 14:56.0 8:02/M
88 6 F 56-6 14:56.4 8:02/M
304 5 F 55-5 14:56.9 8:02/M
90 44 M 840-49 15:02.1 8:05/M
326 1 M 21-1 15:02.4 8:05/M
210 1 M 31-1 15:02.9 8:05/M
114 49 M 940-49 15:14.0 8:11/M
309 4 M 34-4 15:14.1 8:11/M
221 6 M 146-6 15:19.1 8:14/M
59 44 M 1040-49 15:24.3 8:17/M

17 7 F 17-7 15:25.0 8:17/M
324 6 M 156-6 15:26.3 8:18/M
76 5 M 65-5 15:28.6 8:19/M
203 26 M 119-29 15:28.7 8:19/M
261 5 M 75-5 15:32.2 8:21/M
252 5 M 85-5 15:33.1 8:22/M
60 6 M 166-6 15:37.6 8:24/M
78 2 M 52-2 15:41.0 8:26/M
180 1 M 41-1 15:41.5 8:26/M

1 4 M 44-4 15:44.6 8:28/M
257 6 F 6 6- 6 15:44.7 8:28/M
216 2 M 62-2 15:47.3 8:29/M
269 7 M 87-7 15:49.1 8:30/M
159 5 F 65-5 15:50.1 8:31/M
161 37 M 530-39 15:51.1 8:31/M
106 6 M 176-6 15:53.8 8:32/M
86 5 M 95-5 15:54.3 8:33/M
62 6 F 76-6 15:56.0 8:34/M
290 4 F 14-4 15:58.7 8:35/M
314 5 F 75-5 16:03.4 8:38/M
43 4 F 24-4 16:09.8 8:41/M
77 4 F 34-4 16:15.0 8:44/M
253 6 F 86-6 16:16.9 8:45/M



BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Colby Flynn

Lauri Flynn
Richard Mattson
Katherine Jones
Oscar Vela

Oscar Jr. Vela
Tammy Kvinsland
Davis Alexander
Tyler Carr

Brenda Gormly
Lindsey Moon
Connor McMichael

Shannon Rasmussen

Jake Kein

Jake Flynn
Jordan Sandberg
Matthew Hammer
Max Andren
Mark Harrison
Hazel Atwill
Savannah Heath
Emily Molzan
Ryan Mullen
Nick Heath
Simon Atwill
Angelo Toglia
Alex Monro
Abbey Gray
Kara Ashpole
Maya Savage
Ally Fletcher
Chloe Iverson
Stone Anderson
Niten Singh
Eden Singh
Vance Anderson
Chloe Robinson
Anna Knutson
Daniel Stevens
Emma Stevens
Kaitlan Harbaugh
Heidi Singh
Gabriel Meyer
Gillian Nesbitt
Lisa Anderson
Haley Anderson
Ryan Lohse
Jenna Miller
Gary Kucinski

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace
63 1 M 51-1 16:17.8 8:45/M
64 42 F 4 40-49 16:23.7 8:48/M
259 60 M 250-98 16:29.1 8:52/M
313 2 F 12-2 16:35.8 8:55/M
222 1 M 61-1 16:36.7 8:55/M
224 45 M 11 40-49 16:37.0 8:56/M
311 39 F 330-39 16:39.2 8:57/M
328 6 M 186-6 16:39.4 8:57/M
31 1 M 71-1 16:43.4 8:59/M
275 51 F 150-98 16:47.4 9:01/M
258 6 F 96-6 16:51.7 9:04/M
267 2 M 72-2 16:52.4 9:04/M
306 38 F 430-39 16:59.8 9:08/M
116 6 M 196-6 17:04.3 9:11/M
61 3 M 43-3 17:06.1 9:12/M
250 6 F 106-6 17:07.5 9:12/M
308 4 M 54-4 17:09.4 9:13/M
12 4 M 64-4 17:09.6 9:13/M
272 6 M 206-6 17:12.7 9:15/M
302 5 F 85-5 17:12.8 9:15/M
260 2 F 22-2 17:13.8 9:15/M
150 3 F 13-3 17:13.8 9:15/M
158 6 M 216-6 17:14.6 9:16/M
262 40 M 1240-49 17:15.9 9:16/M
301 1 M 81-1 17:24.2 9:21/M
339 64 M 350-98 17:29.6 9:24/M
153 45 M 1340-49 17:30.1 9:25/M
254 3 F 23-3 17:43.4 9:32/M
19 5 F 95-5 17:45.6 9:33/M
312 5 F 105-5 17:48.1 9:34/M
57 4 F 44-4 17:57.0 9:39/M
98 4 F 54-4 17:57.7 9:39/M
10 1 M 91-1 17:59.4 9:40/M
199 40 M 14 40-49 17:59.4 9:40/M
196 5 F 115-5 18:00.2 9:41/M
11 39 M 630-39 18:00.5 9:41/M
189 3 F 33-3 18:02.2 9:42/M
287 6 F 116-6 18:02.7 9:42/M
200 3 M 53-3 18:04.5 9:43/M
201 6 F 126-6 18:04.8 9:43/M
83 5 F 125-5 18:05.1 9:43/M
198 42 F 540-49 18:05.4 9:43/M
142 1 F 11-1 18:14.5 9:48/M
164 2 F 32-2 18:15.4 9:49/M

8 39 F 530-39 18:24.6 9:54/M
9 4 F 64-4 18:25.0 9:54/M
323 3 M 63-3 18:30.7 9:57/M
241 5 F 135-5 18:40.0 10:02/M
126 64 M 450-98 18:40.2 10:02/M



BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Ursula Andren
Faith DeWitz
Mia Harrison
Max Stephens
Lauren Knutson
Sean Mullen
Stacey Beaudion
Mia Foos
Brayden Anderson
Isaac Farquhar
Scott Farquhar
Julia Foley
Emma Reinmuth
Max Hollett
Shayda Aliabadi
Laine Lovgren
Collin Pernu
Malia Mulligan
Maile Mulligan
Jordan Parrish
Emily Knutson
Major Mischel
Michael Mischel
Max Kein
Kathryn Thomson
Debbie Wittmers
Lauren Wittmers
Aidan D'Card
Katya Andren
Travis Shields
Owen Berg
Kolton Waage
Nicholas Toglia
Tom Williams
Heath Shoho
Doug Soho
Clara Wasankara
Kate Thomas
Preston Crane
Daniel Mullen
Bryce Forseth
Megan Mullen

Madeline Kvinsland

Crystia Mischel
Maurice Forseth
Ezra Giesbrecht
Anna Dworsky
Kay Foley
Dennis Foley

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

15 5 F 145-5 18:59.6 10:12/M
288 5 F 155-5 18:59.9 10:12/M
270 3 F 43-3 19:08.5 10:17/M
273 6 M 226-6 19:09.2 10:18/M
123 1 F 21-1 19:19.4 10:23/M
160 3 M 73-3 19:31.3 10:30/M
336 29 F 119-29 19:31.7 10:30/M
337 1 F 31-1 19:32.0 10:30/M
316 0 M 10-0 19:39.2 10:34/M
53 0 M 20-0 19:44.0 10:37/M
55 99 M 199-99 19:44.1 10:37/M
68 3 F 53-3 19:48.8 10:39/M
325 2 F 42-2 19:49.8 10:39/M
95 2 M 82-2 19:50.0 10:40/M
5 2 F 52-2 19:51.4 10:40/M
132 2 F 62-2 20:05.4 10:48/M
185 5 M 105-5 20:14.0 10:53/M
293 3 F 63-3 20:15.8 10:53/M
294 44 F 6 40-49 20:16.2 10:54/M
329 5 M 115-5 20:19.8 10:55/M
122 5 F 165-5 20:21.4 10:56/M
143 2 M 92-2 20:26.5 10:59/M
145 38 M 7 30-39 20:27.4 11:00/M
117 4 M 74-4 20:30.7 11:01/M
209 0 F 10-0 20:31.2 11:02/M
239 40 F 7 40-49 20:33.8 11:03/M
238 0 F 20-0 20:33.9 11:03/M
39 2 M 102-2 20:47.8 11:10/M
16 4 F 7 4-4 20:50.2 11:12/M
193 4 M 84-4 20:50.3 11:12/M
27 4 M 94-4 20:50.4 11:12/M
227 0 M 30-0 20:50.9 11:12/M
340 6 M 236-6 20:53.7 11:14/M
296 3 M 83-3 20:56.5 11:15/M
334 8 M 18-8 21:04.6 11:20/M
333 40 M 1540-49 21:05.2 11:20/M
246 6 F 136-6 21:10.5 11:23/M
321 6 F 146-6 21:11.5 11:23/M
36 31 M 830-39 21:12.4 11:24/M
156 41 M 16 40-49 21:12.6 11:24/M
71 1 M 101-1 21:15.0 11:25/M
13 6 F 156-6 21:15.1 11:25/M
310 6 F 166-6 21:15.8 11:25/M
144 1 F 41-1 21:16.9 11:26/M
73 41 M 17 40-49 21:17.9 11:27/M
331 8 M 28-8 21:40.8 11:39/M
46 4 F 84-4 21:43.2 11:41/M
69 2 F 72-2 21:43.6 11:41/M
70 42 M 18 40-49 21:44.6 11:41/M



BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Kyler Mosich

Kim Johnston
Mckenna Johnston
Oliver Farquhar
Erin Farquhar
Kaylie Anderson
Brooke Nolds
Kevin Nolds
Rachael Lohse
Shannon Gillespie
Lisa Harrison
Joan Fabiani
Diane Makins
Ben Harrison
Adrian Bravo
Kim Jost

Grace Tanksley
Jessica Brown
Lisa Markinovich
Barbara Fredrickson
Jonna Waage
Nancy Thomson
Laurie Aliabadi
Emily Lehosky
Alexandria Garay
Cassandra Garay
Kallee Waage
Jennifer Kramer
Brooklyn Trolinger
Alexia Aest
Matthew Coyne
Conner Tanksley
John Rawlings
Johnny Rawlings
Russell D'Card
Leah Lehosky
Jared Lehosky
Cynthia Feek
Olivia Hollett
Scott Hollett

Alex Oliver
Gudrun Oliver
Mattie Oliver

Tim Atwill
Conner Lehosky
Lori Aest

Sara Araiza

Ellie Weymiller
Kelly Monro

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace
155 3 M 93-3 22:03.0 11:51/M
102 99 F 199-99 22:12.2 11:56/M
101 1 F 51-1 22:12.2 11:56/M
51 2 M 112-2 22:22.3 12:02/M
54 99 F 299-99 22:29.7 12:05/M
317 8 F 18-8 22:30.4 12:06/M
291 1 F 61-1 22:42.7 12:12/M
289 39 M 930-39 22:43.8 12:13/M
322 3 F 73-3 22:59.5 12:21/M
74 3 F 83-3 23:12.0 12:28/M
271 46 F 840-49 23:25.1 12:35/M
50 99 F 399-99 23:27.0 12:36/M
134 57 M 550-98 23:27.1 12:36/M
268 44 M 19 40-49 23:33.6 12:40/M
29 5 M 125-5 23:42.5 12:45/M
105 44 F 940-49 23:45.9 12:46/M
206 1 F 71-1 23:52.8 12:50/M
274 0 F 30-0 23:54.4 12:51/M
298 48 F 10 40-49 24:32.0 13:11/M
286 52 F 250-98 24:33.0 13:12/M
228 2 F 82-2 25:04.0 13:29/M
320 43 F 11 40-49 25:12.7 13:33/M
6 42 F 12 40-49 25:16.9 13:35/M
127 2 F 92-2 25:16.9 13:35/M
318 2 F 102-2 25:27.3 13:41/M
319 8 F 28-8 25:30.5 13:43/M
226 9 F 19-18  25:34.3 13:45/M
125 38 F 6 30-39 25:53.8 13:55/M
219 2 F 112-2 26:25.2 14:12/M
3 2 F 122-2 26:25.4 14:12/M
34 4 M 104-4 26:40.8 14:20/M
205 0 M 40-0 26:41.8 14:21/M
263 35 M 1030-39 27:00.1 14:31/M
265 1 M 11 1-1 27:00.5 14:31/M
41 99 M 299-99 27:05.2 14:34/M
131 32 F 7 30-39 27:24.9 14:44/M
128 0 M 50-0 27:25.4 14:44/M
56 99 F 499-99 27:31.9 14:48/M
96 9 F 29-18 27:32.5 14:48/M
97 43 M 20 40-49 27:32.8 14:48/M
167 1 M 121-1 27:45.2 14:55/M
168 37 F 830-39 27:55.0 15:01/M
169 9 F 39-18 27:56.1 15:01/M
303 42 M 21 40-49 27:57.7 15:02/M
129 9 M 19-18 28:10.9 15:09/M
4 99 F 599-99 28:27.2 15:18/M
18 28 F 219-29 28:27.3 15:18/M
234 0 F 40-0 28:46.0 15:28/M
152 5 F 175-5 29:00.0 15:35/M



BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

Lindsey Shaw
Jayme Rawlings
Jack Kivlin
Dorothy Walker
Rachel Crane
Diane Nason
Kathie Stork
Sage D'Card
Lexie Lovgren
Alex Vela
Elizabeth Vela
Izic Patterson

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time

192
264
120
229
35
163
204
38
133
223
225
183

5
34
9
99
30
61
61
5
7
9
41
0
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18 5-5
9 30-39
29-18
6 99-99
10 30-39
3 50-98
4 50-98
195-5
27-7
39-18
13 40-49
60-0

29:02.1
29:06.2
29:11.5
29:45.2
29:45.5
29:45.6
29:45.7
30:12.1
30:50.5
31:29.9
31:31.9
31:32.4

Pace
15:37/M
15:39/M
15:41/M
16:00/M
16:00/M
16:00/M
16:00/M
16:14/M
16:35/M
16:56/M
16:57/M
16:57/M



Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2010

Age Group Results
Friday, May 21, 2010

BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Kathryn Thomson 209 0 166 20:31.2 11:02/M
2  Lauren Wittmers 238 0 168 20:33.9 11:03/M
3  Jessica Brown 274 0 208 23:54.4 12:51/M
4  Ellie Weymiller 234 0 238 28:46.0 15:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Brayden Anderson 316 0 150 19:39.2 10:34/M
2 Isaac Farquhar 53 0 151 19:44.0 10:37/M
3 Kolton Waage 227 0 173 20:50.9 11:12/M
4  Conner Tanksley 205 0 222 26:41.8 14:21/M
5  Jared Lehosky 128 0 227 27:25.4 14:44/M
6 lzic Patterson 183 0 251 31:32.4 16:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Gabriel Meyer 142 1 135 18:14.5 9:48/M
2  Lauren Knutson 123 1 146 19:19.4 10:23/M
3 Mia Foos 337 1 149 19:32.0 10:30/M
4  Crystia Mischel 144 1 185 21:16.9 11:26/M
5  Mckenna Johnston 101 1 193 22:12.2 11:56/M
6  Brooke Nolds 291 1 197 22:42.7 12:12/M
7  Grace Tanksley 206 1 207 23:52.8 12:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Ryan Voves 282 1 53 14:33.9 7:49/M
2  William Wenrich 326 1 64 15:02.4 8:05/M
3  Zachary Togila 210 1 65 15:02.9 8:05/M
4  Aiden Patel 180 1 78 15:41.5 8:26/M
5 Colby Flynn 63 1 93 16:17.8 8:45/M
6  Oscar Vela 222 1 97 16:36.7 8:55/M
7  Tyler Carr 31 1 101 16:43.4 8:59/M
8  Simon Atwill 301 1 117 17:24.2 9:21/M
9  Stone Anderson 10 1 125 17:59.4 9:40/M
10 Bryce Forseth 71 1 182 21:15.0 11:25/M
11 Johnny Rawlings 265 1 224 27:00.5 14:31/M
12 Alex Oliver 167 1 231 27:45.2 14:55/M
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BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Katherine Jones 313 2 96 16:35.8 8:55/M

3  Gillian Nesbitt 164 2 136 18:15.4 9:49/M

5  Shayda Aliabadi 5 2 156 19:51.4 10:40/M

7  Kay Foley 69 2 189 21:43.6 11:41/M

9  Emily Lehosky 127 2 214 25:16.9 13:35/M

11 Brooklyn Trolinger 219 2 219 26:25.2 14:12/M

—

Max Hinz 277 2 30 13:47.5 7:25/M

3  Reid Wasankara 245 2 43 14:07.5 7:35/M

5 Andre Gorski 78 2 77 15:41.0 8:26/M

7  Connor McMichael 267 2 104 16:52.4 9:04/M

9  Major Mischel 143 2 163 20:26.5 10:59/M

11 Oliver Farquhar 51 2 194 22:22.3 12:02/M

1 Emily Molzan 150 3 114 17:13.8 9:15/M

3  Chloe Robinson 189 3 129 18:02.2 9:42/M

5 Julia Foley 68 3 153 19:48.8 10:39/M

7 Rachael Lohse 322 3 199 22:59.5 12:21/M
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BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Eric Jones 315 3 13 12:07.8 6:31/M

3 Justin Shaw 190 3 58 14:46.2 7:56/M

5 Daniel Stevens 200 3 131 18:04.5 9:43/M

7  Sean Mullen 160 3 147 19:31.3 10:30/M

9  Kyler Mosich 155 3 191 22:03.0 11:51/M

1 Emily Nolds 290 4 88 15:58.7 8:35/M

3 Hadley Gormley 77 4 91 16:15.0 8:44/M

5 Chloe Iverson 98 4 124 17:57.7 9:39/M

7  Katya Andren 16 4 170 20:50.2 11:12/M

1 Kellen Gregory 4 35 13:56.9 7:29/M

3  Trevor Kvinsland 309 4 67 15:14 1 8:11/M

5 Matthew Hammer 308 4 109 17:09.4 9:13/M

7  Max Kein 117 4 165 20:30.7 11:01/M

9 Owen Berg 27 4 172 20:50.4 11:12/M
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BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Sophia Hinz 276 5 37 13:58.4 7:31/M

3  Allison Hashman 89 5 40 14:01.0 7:32/M

5  Aubrie Guenther 304 5 62 14:56.9 8:02/M

7 Emma Jones 314 5 89 16:03.4 8:38/M

9  Kara Ashpole 19 5 121 17:45.6 9:33/M

11 Eden Singh 196 5 127 18:00.2 9:41/M

13 Jenna Miller 241 5 140 18:40.0 10:02/M

15 Faith DeWitz 288 5 143 18:59.9 10:12/M

17  Kelly Monro 152 5 239 29:00.0 15:35/M

19 Sage D'Card 38 5 247 30:12.1 16:14/M

1 RJ Green 79 5 11 11:59.3 6:27/M

3  Patrick Fredrickson 285 5 32 13:49.1 7:26/M

5 Wil Nixon 165 5 57 14:45.5 7:56/M

7  Tristan Heath 261 5 74 15:32.2 8:21/M

9  Alex Harrison 86 5 86 15:54.3 8:33/M

11 Jordan Parrish 329 5 161 20:19.8 10:55/M
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BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time
Middle School - Female
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time
1 Elyse Miyake 147 6 29 13:31.0
2 Megan Miyake 146 6 42 14:04.6
3 Leah Meyer 140 6 50 14:28.4
4  Lauren Harrison 87 6 60 14:56.0
5 Sarah Hashman 88 6 61 14:56.4
6 Emily Villa 257 6 80 15:44.7
7  Taylor Flynn 62 6 87 15:56.0
8 Emily Gray 253 6 92 16:16.9
9 Lindsey Moon 258 6 103 16:51.7
10 Jordan Sandberg 250 6 108 17:07.5
11 Anna Knutson 287 6 130 18:02.7
12 Emma Stevens 201 6 132 18:04.8
13 Clara Wasankara 246 6 178 21:10.5
14 Kate Thomas 321 6 179 21:11.5
15 Megan Mullen 13 6 183 21:151
16 Madeline Kvinsland 310 6 184 21:15.8

Middle School - Male

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time
1 Alex Wenman 231 6 3 10:41.7
2 Michael Toglia 211 6 6 11:44 1
3  Ryan Gregory 80 6 7 11:48.1
4 Ben Weymiller 233 6 10 11:58.5
5 Kyle Miyake 148 6 16 12:34.8
6 Luke Marinkovich 300 6 19 12:44.5
7  Brett Villa 256 6 20 12:48.8
8  Alex Dworsky 49 6 23 13:17.9
9 Blake Toney 217 6 24 13:20.1
10 Garret Wenrich 327 6 27 13:26.5
11 Kenny Kasperbauer 113 6 34 13:53.3
12 Brennon Kosoff 124 6 46 14:13.0
13  Alex Gray 255 6 54 14:36.5
14 Jake Underwood 221 6 68 15:19.1
15 Chris Jendrey 324 6 71 15:26.3
16 Patrick Fletcher 60 6 76 15:37.6
17 Conner Jost 106 6 85 15:53.8
18 Davis Alexander 328 6 100 16:39.4
19 Jake Kein 116 6 106 17:04.3
20 Mark Harrison 272 6 111 17:12.7
21 Ryan Mullen 158 6 115 17:14.6
22 Max Stephens 273 6 145 19:09.2
23 Nicholas Toglia 340 6 174 20:53.7

Place Name

1 Alexandra Andren 17 7 70
2 Lexie Lovgren

High School - Female

Bib No Age Overall Time
15:25.0
30:50.5

133 7 248
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Pace

Pace
7:16/M
7:34/M
7:47/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:28/M
8:34/M
8:45/M
9:04/M
9:12/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:25/M
11:25/M

Pace
5:45/M
6:18/M
6:21/M
6:26/M
6:45/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
7:08/M
7:10/M
7:13/M
7:28/M
7:39/M
7:51/M
8:14/M
8:18/M
8:24/M
8:32/M
8:57/M
9:11/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
10:18/M
11:14/M

Pace
8:17/M
16:35/M



BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Noah Benesch 26 7 1 10:29.7 5:38/M

3  Bill Haerling 240 7 4 11:14.8 6:02/M

5 Michael Rasmussen 307 7 12 11:59.9 6:27/M

7  Shane Mulligan 292 7 28 13:27.8 7:14/M

(o]

1 Kaylie Anderson 317 196 22:30.4 12:06/M

1 Heath Shoho 334

(o]

176 21:04.6 11:20/M

1 Kallee Waage 226 9 217 25:34.3 13:45/M

3  Mattie Oliver 169 9 233 27:56.1 15:01/M

1 Conner Lehosky 235 28:10.9 15:09/M

3 Alex Vela 223 9 249 31:29.9 16:56/M

1  Stacey Beaudion 336 29 148 19:31.7 10:30/M

1 Jim Stork 203 26 73 15:28.7 8:19/M
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BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Kathy Hinz 279 39 44 14:08.6 7:36/M

3 Tammy Kvinsland 311 39 99 16:39.2 8:57/M

5 Lisa Anderson 8 39 137 18:24.6 9:54/M

7  Leah Lehosky 131 32 226 27:24.9 14:44/M

9 Jayme Rawlings 264 34 241 29:06.2 15:39/M

1 Mike Toglia 215 38 17 12:38.5 6:48/M

3  Corey Rasmussen 305 38 47 14:13.7 7:39/M

5 Dave Mullen 161 37 84 15:51.1 8:31/M

7  Michael Mischel 145 38 164 20:27.4 11:00/M

9  Kevin Nolds 289 39 198 22:43.8 12:13/M

1 Melissa Meyer 138 40 21 12:59.7 6:59/M

3 Joanne lverson 99 42 38 14:00.4 7:32/M

5 Heidi Singh 198 42 134 18:05.4 9:43/M

7  Debbie Wittmers 239 40 167 20:33.8 11:03/M

©

Kim Jost 105 44 206 23:45.9 12:46/M

11 Nancy Thomson 320 43 212 25:12.7 13:33/M

13 Elizabeth Vela 225 4 250 31:31.9 16:57/M
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BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Peter Barlow 297 43 8 11:51.2 6:22/M

3  Kevin Kein 115 42 15 12:33.8 6:45/M

5 Steve Nixon 166 45 41 14:01.8 7:32/M

7 Tim Flynn 65 42 59 14:55.3 8:01/M

9  Brian Kasperbauer 49 66 15:14.0 8:11/M

11 Oscar Jr. Vela 224 45 98 16:37.0 8:56/M

13 Alex Monro 153 45 119 17:30.1 9:25/M

15  Doug Soho 333 40 177 21:05.2 11:20/M

17 Maurice Forseth 73 41 186 21:17.9 11:27/M

19 Ben Harrison 268 44 204 23:33.6 12:40/M

21 Tim Atwill 303 42 234 27:57.7 15:02/M

1 Brenda Gormly 275 51 102 16:47.4 9:01/M

3 Diane Nason 163 61 245 29:45.6 16:00/M

1 Larry Mulligan 295 52 48 14:18.1 7:41/M

3  Angelo Toglia 339 64 118 17:29.6 9:24/M

5 Diane Makins 134 57 203 23:27.1 12:36/M
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BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Kim Johnston 102 99 192 22:12.2 11:56/M

3 Joan Fabiani 50 99 202 23:27.0 12:36/M

5 Lori Aest 4 99 236 28:27.2 15:18/M

1 Scott Farquhar 55 99 152 19:44.1 10:37/M
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Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2010
Friday, May 21, 2010

BuDu Racing, LLC
Team Pos Bib No Name Gend/Age Q'all Place Cum. Place Time

Team Score (places): 57 Team Score (times): 49:42.7
Team Pos Bib No Name Gend/Age O'all Place Cum. Place Time
1 211 Michael Toglia M 6 6 6 11:44.1
2 212 Angelo Toglia M 40 9 15 11:54.7
3 215 Mike Toglia M 38 17 32 12:38.5
4 213 Sebastian Toglia M3 25 57 13:25.4
5 214 Stacey Toglia F 42 26 83 13:25.8
6 210 Zachary Togila M1 65 148 15:02.9

Team Score (places): 262 Team Score (times): 1:00:20.0
Team Pos Bib No Name Gend/Age O'all Place Cum. Place Time
1 138 Melissa Meyer F 40 21 21 12:59.7
2 140 Leah Meyer F 6 50 71 14:28.4
3 141 Benji Meyer M 4 56 127 14:37.4
4 142 Gabriel Meyer F1 135 262 18:14.5

Team Score (places): 333 Team Score (times): 1:03:32.8
Team Pos Bib No Name Gend/Age O'all Place Cum. Place Time
1 65 Tim Flynn M 42 59 59 14:55.3
2 62 Taylor Flynn F6é 87 146 15:56.0
3 63 Colby Flynn M 1 93 239 16:17.8
4 64 Lauri Flynn F 42 94 333 16:23.7
5 61 Jake Flynn M3 107 440 17:06.1

Team Score (places): 361 Team Score (times): 1:04:40.4
Team Pos Bib No Name Gend/Age O'all Place Cum. Place Time

1 1 Luke Mullen M 4 79 79 15:44.6

2 159 Kate Mullen F5 83 162 15:50.1

3 161 Dave Mullen M 37 84 246 15:51.1

4 158 Ryan Mullen M 6 115 361 17:14.6

5 160 Sean Mullen M3 147 508 19:31.3

6 156 Daniel Mullen M 41 181 689 21:12.6

7 13 Megan Mullen F 6 183 872 21:15.1



A OWON =

197
199
196
198

Jack Singh M2 49

Niten Singh M 40 126
Eden Singh F5 127
Heidi Singh F 42 134

49
175
302
436

14:21.0
17:59.4
18:00.2
18:05.4

A OWOWN =

17
12
15
16

Alexandra Andren F7 70
Max Andren M 4 110
Ursula Andren F5 142
Katya Andren Fa 170

70
180
322
492

15:25.0
17:09.6
18:59.6
20:50.2

A OWON =

Stone Anderson M 1 125
Vance Anderson M 39 128
Lisa Anderson F 39 137
Haley Anderson F4 138

125
253
390
528

17:59.4
18:00.5
18:24.6
18:25.0

1
2
3
4

53
55
51
54

Isaac Farquhar MO 151
Scott Farquhar M 99 152
Oliver Farquhar M2 194

Erin Farquhar F 99 195

151
303
497
692

19:44.0
19:44.1
22:22.3
22:29.7



1 143 Major Mischel M2 163 163 20:26.5
2 145 Michael Mischel M 38 164 327 20:27.4
3 144 Crystia Mischel F1 185 512 21:16.9
4 125 Jennifer Kramer F 38 218 730 25:53.8

1 222 Oscar Vela M 1 97 97 16:36.7
2 224 Oscar Jr. Vela M 45 98 195 16:37.0
3 223 Alex Vela M9 249 444 31:29.9
4 225 Elizabeth Vela F 41 250 694 31:31.9

1 120 Jack Kivlin M9 242 242 29:11.5

1 180 Aiden Patel M1 78 78 15:41.5

1 49 Alex Dworsky M 6 23 23 13:17.9
2 47 Michaela Dworsky F5 52 75 14:32.2
3 46 Anna Dworsky F4 188 263 21:43.2

1 59 Tom Fletcher M 44 69 69 15:24.3
2 60 Patrick Fletcher M6 76 145 15:37.6
3 57 Ally Fletcher F4 123 268 17:57.0



1 68 Julia Foley F3 153 153 19:48.8
2 69 Kay Foley F2 189 342 21:43.6
3 70 Dennis Foley M 42 190 532 21:44.6

1 127 Emily Lehosky F2 214 214 25:16.9
2 131 Leah Lehosky F 32 226 440 27:24.9
3 128 Jared Lehosky MO 227 667 27:25.4

1 39 Aidan D'Card M2 169 169 20:47.8
2 41 Russell D'Card M 99 225 394 27:05.2
3 38 Sage D'Card F5 247 641 30:12.1



11:44.1
23:38.8
36:17.3
49:42.7
03:08.5
18:11.4

12:59.7
27:28.1
42:05.5
00:20.0

14:55.3
30:51.3
47:09.1
03:32.8
20:38.9

15:44.6
31:34.7
47:25.8
04:40.4
24:11.7
45:24.3
06:39.4



14:21.0
32:20.4
50:20.6
08:26.0

15:25.0
32:34.6
51:34.2
12:24.4

17:59.4
35:59.9
54:24.5
12:49.5

19:44.0
39:28.1
01:50.4
24:20.1



20:26.5
40:53.9
02:10.8
28:04.6

16:36.7
33:13.7
04:43.6
36:15.5

29:11.5

15:41.5

13:17.9
27:50.1
49:33.3

15:24.3
31:01.9
48:58.9



19:48.8
41:32.4
03:17.0

25:16.9
52:41.8
20:07.2

20:47.8
47:53.0
18:05.1



